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] 144,240.64 [ v 5,946.64 | 8,297.64 | 138,294.00 | 138,294.00
m 172,344.33 | m 15,126.33 | 9,789.88 | m 163,164.64 | 157,218.00
] 202,078.03 | v 25,936.03 [ 11,476.10 | 191,268.33 | m 176,142.00
m 233,536.29 | m 38,470.29 | 13,260.12 | v 221,002.03 | 195,066.00
] 266,819.13 [ 52,829.13 | 15,147.62 | m 252,460.29 | 213,990.00
m 302,032.37 | m 69,118.37 | 17,144.59 | v 285,743.13 | 232,914.00
] 339,287.98 | m 87,449.98 [ 19,257.38 | m 320,956.37 | 251,838.00
m 378,704.42 | m 107,942.42 [ 21,492.72 | 358,211.98 [ m 270,762.00
] 420,407.00 | 130,721.00 | v 23,857.70 | v 397,628.42 | v 289,686.00
m 464,528.34 [ 155,918.34 [ 26,359.86 | 439,331.00 | v 308,610.00
] 511,208.72 | m 183,674.72 | 29,007.14 | v 483,452.34 | 327,534.00
m 560,596.55 | m 214,138.55 [m 31,807.96 | 530,132.72 [ m 346,458.00
] 612,848.89 [ 247,466.89 | 34,771.23 | 579,520.55 | 365,382.00
m 668,131.85 | m 283,825.85 [ m 37,906.37 | 631,772.89 [ m 384,306.00
] 726,621.23 | 323,391.23 [ 41,223.35 | 687,055.85 | 403,230.00
m 788,503.00 | 366,349.00 | m 44,732.71 | 745,545.23 [ 422,154.00
] 853,973.90 [ 412,895.90 | 48,445.62 | m 807,427.00 | v 441,078.00
m 923,242.12 | m 463,240.12 | v 52,373.87 | 872,897.90 [ m 460,002.00
] 996,527.90 | v 517,601.90 [ 56,529.97 | 942,166.12 | 478,926.00
m 1,074,064.25 | 576,214.25 [ 60,927.11 | m 1,015,451.90 | 497,850.00
] 1,156,097.71 | m 639,323.71 | 65,579.29 | 1,092,988.25 | m 516,774.00
m 1,242,889.10 | 707,191.10 [ 70,501.30 | m 1,175,021.71 | 535,698.00
] 1,334,714.40 | 780,092.40 [ 75,708.79 | v 1,261,813.10 | 554,622.00
m 1,431,865.57 [ 858,319.57 [m 81,218.30 | m 1,353,638.40 | 573,546.00
] 1,534,651.51 | 942,181.51 | 87,047.37 | v 1,450,789.57 | m 592,470.00
m 1,643,399.03 | m 1,032,005.03 | v 93,214.53 | 1,653,575.51 | m 611,394.00
] 1,758,453.90 | v 1,128,135.90 | 99,739.38 | v 1,662,323.03 | m 630,318.00
m 1,880,181.96 [ m 1,230,939.96 | 106,642.67 | 1,777,377.90 | v 649,242.00
] 2,008,970.25 | v 1,340,804.25 | 113,946.36 | w 1,899,105.96 | m 668,166.00
m 2,145,228.25 | 1,458,138.25 | 121,673.65 | 2,027,894.25 [ m 687,090.00
] 2,289,389.22 | 1,583,375.22 | 129,849.14 | 2,164,152.25 | m 706,014.00
m 244191153 | 1,716,973.53 | 138,498.79 | 2,308,313.22 [ m 724,938.00
] 2,603,280.13 | v 1,859,418.13 | 147,650.13 | 2,460,835.53 | m 743,862.00
m 2,774,00811 | 2,011,222.11 | 157,332.25 | v 2,622,204.13 [ m 762,786.00
] 2,954,638.31 | 2,172,928.31 | 167,575.93 | w 2,792,932.11 | 781,710.00
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